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Tuesday, January 1, 2019 New Year's Day Closed 

Monday, January 21, 2019 Closed - Martin Luther King Day Closed 

Friday, February 8, 2019 Valentine Party 11:30am 

Monday, February 18, 2019 Closed - President's Day Closed 

Friday, March 15, 2019 St. Patrick's Day Party 11:30am 

Saturday, March 30, 2019 Coin Show 9am-4pm 

Thursday, April 18, 2019 Easter Party 11:30am 

Friday, April 19, 2019 Closed - Good Friday Closed 

Thursday, May 2, 2019 National Day of Prayer Community Breakfast 9:00AM 

Thursday, May 2, 2019 National Day of Prayer at the Pole 12:00pm 

Friday, May 10, 2019 Mother's Day Party 11:30am 

Saturday, May 18, 2019 Founder's Day Festival/Armed Forces Day 9am-2pm 

Monday, May 27, 2019 Closed - Memorial Day Closed 

Friday, June 14, 2019 Father's Day Party/Flag Day 11:30am 

Saturday, June 29, 2019 Red, White & Blue Festival 4pm-12pm 

Thursday, July 4, 2019 Closed - Independence Day Closed 

Friday, July 19,  2019 Summer Dance 7:00pm 

Friday, August 30, 2019 Labor Day Party 11:30am 

Monday, September 2, 2019 Closed - Labor Day Closed 

Thursday, September 26, 2019 Health Fair 9am-2pm 

Saturday, October 5, 2019 Fall Festival 8am-5pm 

Friday, October 25, 2019 Halloween Party 11:30am 

Monday, November 11, 2019 Veteran’s Day Closed 

Wednesday, November 27, 2019 Thanksgiving Party 11:30am 

Thursday, November 28, 2019 Closed - Thanksgiving Closed 

Friday, November 29, 2019 Closed - Thanksgiving Holiday Closed 

Monday, December 2, 2019 Crafting with Greens/Highland Tree Lighting 6:00-10:00pm 

Tuesday, December 3, 2019 Crafting with Greens  10:00-2:00 pm 

Monday, December 9, 2019 Cookie Swap 10:00-2:00 pm 

Friday, December 20, 2019 Christmas Party 11:30am 

Monday, December 24, 2019 Closed - Christmas Holiday Closed 

Tuesday, December 25, 2019 Closed - Christmas Day Closed 

Monday, December 31, 2019 Closed - New Year's Eve Closed 

      
Foot Doctor appointments are every nine weeks.  Ask the $$ Man appointments are the third Thursday of every 

month.   Ask the Lawyer appointments are the third Friday of every month.  Hearing test appointments available 

bi-monthly.   Monthly birthday party is on last Monday of the month.  Volunteer Appreciation Luncheon — TBD.  

Fall Coin Show — TBD. 
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